© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BA.04/20/21
TVS Diodes
Surface Mount – 1000W > 1KSMB series
The 1KSMB series is designed specifically to protect
sensitive electronic equipment from voltage transients
induced by lightning and other transient voltage events.

TVS Diodes
Surface Mount – 1000W > 1KSMB series
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part number Component Package Quantity Packaging Option Packaging Specification
1KSMBxxxXX DO-214AA 3000 Tape & Reel - 12mm tape/13” reel EIA STD RS-481
Part Marking System
VBR Voltage
Bi-Directional
5% VBR Voltage Tolerance
Series
1KSMB XXX C A
Tape and Reel Specification
0.47
(12.0)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.5)
0.80 (20.2)
Arbor Hole Dia.
13.0 (330)
Dimensions are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA(1.5)
Cover tape
Cathode
F
XX
YMXXX
Marking Code
Trace Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  XXX: Lot Code
Littelfuse Logo
Cathode Band
(for uni-directional products only)
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  1KSMB170A  1KSMB82A  1KSMB51CA  1KSMB160A  1KSMB100A  1KSMB62A  1KSMB27A  1KSMB43A
1KSMB20CA  1KSMB11CA  1KSMB8.2A  1KSMB150CA  1KSMB9.1A  1KSMB12CA  1KSMB7.5CA  1KSMB110CA
1KSMB33CA  1KSMB68A  1KSMB170CA  1KSMB91CA  1KSMB47A  1KSMB22CA  1KSMB180A  1KSMB10A
1KSMB9.1CA  1KSMB16A  1KSMB15CA  1KSMB91A  1KSMB27CA  1KSMB180CA  1KSMB10CA  1KSMB11A
1KSMB16CA  1KSMB56CA  1KSMB110A  1KSMB75CA  1KSMB18A  1KSMB7.5A  1KSMB51A  1KSMB13A
1KSMB30A  1KSMB24CA  1KSMB120A  1KSMB39A  1KSMB18CA  1KSMB36CA  1KSMB22A  1KSMB130CA
1KSMB6.8A  1KSMB13CA  1KSMB30CA  1KSMB15A  1KSMB75A  1KSMB56A  1KSMB160CA  1KSMB6.8CA
1KSMB33A  1KSMB36A  1KSMB8.2CA  1KSMB39CA  1KSMB120CA  1KSMB20A  1KSMB68CA  1KSMB12A
1KSMB47CA  1KSMB24A  1KSMB150A  1KSMB100CA  1KSMB62CA  1KSMB82CA  1KSMB43CA  1KSMB22C
1KSMB15C  1KSMB47C  1KSMB10  1KSMB18C  1KSMB33C  1KSMB20C  1KSMB33  1KSMB20  1KSMB15
1KSMB30  1KSMB47  1KSMB18  1KSMB68  1KSMB36  1KSMB56  1KSMB22  1KSMB51  1KSMB24  1KSMB16
1KSMB62  1KSMB43  1KSMB27  1KSMB11C  1KSMB130A